

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
IV	on	A/C		Bill	
Name of the work.					
Tiriveni Chavuk to Matkata					
Ahar Talu					
Agency: Digvijay Kumar Singh					
Agreement No - 10/SBD/MMG54/2021					
Date of work order: 09-06-2020					
Date of completion: 08-06-2021					

MEASUREMENT					
Item No - 1/31					
Land filling in foundation					
trenches					
7/5					
$2 \times 9.10 \times 0.30 \times 0.10 = 0.55 \text{ m}^3$					
Item No - 2/33					
Brickling PCC M-15					
7/5					
$2 \times 3.50 \times 0.44 \times 0.60 = 1.85 \text{ m}^3$					

Continuation

Attested
Asst
 10/2/22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No- 1/1					
(Construction of Reference and working bench mark - 7/5)					
From T.D.B. page no-					
				Qty = 0.79 Km	
				@ R. 11764.05/k	
				= R. 9294.00	

Item No- 2/2					
(Construction of reference pillar)					
From T.D.B. page no-					
				Qty = 0.79 Km	
				@ R. 11615.21/Km	
				= R. 9175.00	

Item No- 3/3					
(Clearing and grubbing steel land)					
From T.D.B. page no-					
				Qty = 0.24 H	
				@ R. 49809.13/H	
				= R. 11954.00	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 16/33					
Boidig RCC M-15 - T/S					
From T.P.B. page no -					
					Qty = 2.78 m ³
					@ R. 6865.96/m ³
					= Rs. 25953.00
Item No- 17/38					
Boidig RCC M-15 - T/S					
From T.P.B. page no -					
					Qty = 22.71 m ³
					@ R. 8796.66/m ³
					= Rs. 199635.00
Item No- 18/39					
Back filling behind abutment					
From T.P.B. page no -					
					Qty = 14.40 m ³
					@ R. 3235.33/m ³
					= Rs. 46589.00
Item No- 19/40					
Boidig deep holes - T/S					
From T.P.B. page no -					
					Qty = 20 No
					@ R. 103.40/No
					= Rs. 2068.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-20/41					
Boxing and laying boulder apron					
From T.A.B. page no -					
					Qty = 18.90m ³
					@ Rs. 3769.77/m ³
					= Rs. 71249.00
Item No-21/42					
Supplying fitting and placing HYSD bar					7/5
From T.A.B. page no -					
					Qty = 1.61MT
					@ Rs. 77141.14/MT
					= Rs. 124197.00
					Rs. 5394398.00
Less for below @ Rs. 539440.00					
					Rs. 4854958.00
Less for previous pay = Rs. 2567016.00					
					Rs. 2287942.00
Author					
10-02-2022					
J.E.					

Continuation

Attested
Ally
 10/24/22